
2026 Roster

Alice Claiborne Andrea Valmore Angela Renee Vargas

3816 Chapparal DR 1137 Hartford Place 2769 Ambrosia Way

Fairfield, CA  95434 Fairfield, CA 95434 Fairfield, CA 94533

(707)631-2716 (707)479-7767 (707)344-1874

alicescrafts01@yahoo.com acheerldr2@aol.com DiamondgL777@aol.com

Angela Beasley-Baker Aniesha Arnold Bertha Hamilton

4990 Ridgefield Circle 542 Sunol St 1049 Crystal Springs DR

Fairfield, CA 94534 Lathrop, CA 95330 Vacaville, CA  95688

(707)310-5722 (510)417-9220 (707)592-4731

bakerangie417@gmail.com anieshaarnold@gmail.com berthah2@yahoo.com

Chelsea Bridges Danielle Davidson-Fuller Darcell Kelly

1930 Duxburry LN Apt 1 2511 Hagemann Way PO Box 885422

Vacaville, CA 95687-6152 Fairfield, CA 94533 San Francisco, CA 94188-5422

(707)208-9003 (707)246-4120 (510)813-0938

chelsea.bridges00@icloud.com Daniellerndfull@sbcglobal.net dpurefoyaka1908@gmail.com

Detra Isadora Deborah Lynn Cupid Delphine Harris

200 Home Acres Ave 2962 Juniper ST 7108 Majestic CT

Vallejo, CA 94591 Fairfield, CA 94533-1468 Vallejo, CA  94591-8553

(707)333-9279 (707)631-1784 (707)310-0742

iszzee@sbcglobal.net conniemaxwelloscar@gmail.com delphinedh1908@gmail.com

Denise Drummer-Taylor E. Johnetta Wilson Earline Davis Murray

352 Winslow ST 3015 Burbank Dr 724 Ruby DR

Crockett, CA  94525-1271 Fairfield, CA  94534-2959 Vacaville, CA  95687-7712

(707)297-1238 (707)422-4780 (707)301-0949

drdenisedrummertaylor@gmail.com ehwejw@comcast.net earlinemurray@sbcglobal.net

Genea Brice Gwendolyn Lawton Jacqueline D. King-Walton

300 Cresent Dr. Unit 240 3910 Stonington Ct 60 Narcissus CT

Vacaville, CA 95688 Fairfield, CA  94533-8990 Oakley, CA  94561-2489

(707)333-3391 (707) 344-4257 (707)301-1162

gsbrice2@gmail.com TGLawton@aol.com jkingwalton@msn.com

Jeann McDougald Jenea Haynes Jennifer Ritchie

762 Dynasty Dr 794 Braydon Place  Unit 216 113 Zaragoza LN

Fairfield, CA  94534 Napa, CA 94559 Vacaville, CA  95688-2132

(707)419-1684 (937) 732-2235 (707)365-4366

brspro11@yahoo.com jdnea@icloud.com jritch113@att.net



Juanisha Beaver Karen Y. Dace, Ed.D Kimberly Robertson

1204 Coolidge St 3777 Thermiac Gulf Way 840 Engineer Circle

Fairfield, CA 94533 Sacramento, CA  95834-7646 Vacaville, CA  95687-7025

(707)315-6082 (661)810-1273 (510)207-5433

juanisha11@gmail.com kalendac@gmail.com mskimberlyrobertson@gmail.com

Lavona Hamilton Linda M. Bridges Linda A. Houston

107 Briarwood Dr 2405 Skyview Cir 1009 Birch CT

Vacaville, CA 95688-2005 Fairfield, CA  94534-8622 Fairfield, CA  94533-7012

(707)344-1606 (707)280-8001 (707)720-8811

lhamilton1908@gmail.com bridges.linda@ymail.com houston4track@aol.com

Lynda Valerio Lynette P. Henley Melba Pauline Thompkins

337 Royal Oaks Drive 120 Juanita Ct 108 Roseburg Way

Vacaville, CA 95687 Vallejo, CA  94590-3426 Fairfield, CA  94534-2990

(707)592-2219 (707)688-3004 (707)322-5753

Lyndav22@gmail.com HenleyL@aol.com MissMrubu@aol.com

Melodie Whitney, Esq. Michele Agee-Long Monique Harris

368 Shannon Dr. 2056 Reunion Lane 2456 Boxwood St.

Vacaville, CA 95688 Rio Vista, CA  94571 Sacramento, CA 95815

(707) 246-5542 (707)322-8872 (707) 246-0626

Melodiewhitney@sbcglobal.net michelelong1@aol.com Moniqueharris297@gmail.com

Nadine J. Harris Nanelle L. Jones-Sullivan Natasha Michelle Flint-Moore

1113 Bush Ave 218 Santa Cruz CT 2108 Fieldcrest Ave

Vallejo, CA  94591-8003 Vacaville, CA  95688-3559 Fairfield, CA 94534-7945

(707)338-9759 (707)685-2061 (510)325-9953

nharris823@gmail.com Shrinkrap@pacbell.net mfmoore2001@gmail.com

Nicola Michele Parr Paula D. Espejo Peitra Mays

1069 Winterwood DR 518 Seagull DR 164 Robles Way

Fairfield, CA  94533-9768 Suisun City, CA  94585-2318 Vallejo, CA 94591

(707)416-1026 (707)290-5721 (925)775-9562

nicola329@aol.com pdl20pearls@yahoo.com authorpetriamichelle@gmail.com

Regina A. Thompson Rhonda Willis Ria Dora Rabun

2213 Fieldcrest Ct 503 Canvasback Dr. 1784 Nephi Dr

Fairfield, CA 94534-7975 Suisun, CA 94588 Fairfield, CA  94534-2931

(707)428-4095 (707) 880-4383 (707)426-9655

reginat.mft@sbcglobal.net rmw980@gmail.com rrdora@hotmail.com

Robin R. Brandon Shaunice Cole Sheila D. Flynn

9445 Triathlon LN 1054 Topsail Dr. 6025 Driver Court

Elk Grove, CA  95758-3634 Vallejo, CA 94591 Vacaville, CA 95687

(510)851-1727 (707-373-9665 (904)707-4464

randleresidentialservices@yahoo.com nice1cole@gmail.com sdfdaisy@gmail.com



Shemika L. Jackson-Neal Shereene Dorsey Wilkerson Teresa Dené Travis

455 Stoneybrook LN 542 Kinsale Ct 933 Rio Grande DR

Vacaville, CA  95687-4603 Vacaville, CA 95688-9205 Vacaville, CA 95687-4348

(731)313-5885 (707)448-2097 (731)467-1513

shemika_pa-c@outlook.com shereenedw@att.net teresa.travis79@gmail.com

Ti-Anna Taylor Tiffany Carson Tracee Johnson

823 Golden Eye Way 357 Cooper School RD 551 Ribolla CT

Suisun City, CA  94585 Vacaville, CA  95687-4621 Fairfield, CA  94534-4124

(707)386-6012 (510)685-4516 (707)373-1694

tiannataylor21@gmail.com tnr00@yahoo.com msteejay71@gmail.com

Vicky Annette Wesley Yvonne Frances Bullock

PO Box 1925 3219 Cherry Valley Drive

Benicia, CA  94510-4925 Fairfield, CA  94533

(512)925-6407 (707)301-5616

vawesley@yahoo.com yvonne_bullock@sbcglobal.net

Diamond
Pearl
Golden
Silver


